
I.D.:	16687085

ECHIPAMENTE	informatice	SI	software

Data
publicarii

15.12.16 Coduri	CPV 48000000-8

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

15.12.16 Pretul	estimativ: 49.000,00	RON

Descriere: CARACTERISTI	SI	PRODUSE:	1.	Server	DELL	PowerEdge	T430	–	CPU	2X	Intel	Xeon	E5-2620	v4
2.1GHz,20M	Cache,8.0GT/s	QPI,Turbo,HT,8C/16T	(85W)	Max	Mem	2133MHz,	Memorie	4	X
16GB	RDIMM,	2400MT/s,	Dual	Rank,	x8	Data	Width	,	SSD:	2	x	200GB	SATA	Mix	Use	MLC	6Gpbs
2.5	Hot-plug	Drive,3.5i	HYBRID	CARRIER,13G,	+	3	X	HDD	1.2TB	-	SAS	Dell	12Gbps	10K	2.5	Hot-
plug	Hard	Drive,	3.5	HYB	CARR	PERC	H730	Controller,	1GB	NV	Cache,	RAID	0,	1,	5,	6,	10,	50,
60,	iDRAC8	Enterprise,	integrated	Dell	Remote	Access	Controller,	Enterprise,	DVD+/-RW,
SATA,	Internal,	Security	Bezel,	Dual,	Hot-plug,	Redundant	Power	Supply	(1+1),	750W,
Chassis	with	up	to	8,	3.5	Hot	Plug	Hard	Drives,	Tower	Configuration,	On-Board	LOM	1GBE
(Dual	Port	for	Towers,	Quad	Port	for	Racks	and	Blades),	PowerEdge	Server	FIPS	TPM	2.0,	5
ani	garantie	„Basic	-	Next	Business	Day	-	1	buc	2.	UPS	APC	SMART	3000VA	LCD|	2700	Watts	|
3000	VA	|	garantie	3	ani	UPS|	Garantie	2	ani	acumulatorii	-	2	buc	3.	Switch	Cisco	Catalyst
2960-X	24	GigE,	4	x	1G	SFP,	LAN	Base	|	24	10/100/1000	Mbit/s	|	4	SFP-uri	|	Management	|
Layer	Layer2	-	1	buc	4.	Transceiver	module	Cisco	1000BASE-SX	SFP	transceiver	module,
MMF,	850nm	-	2	buc	5.	Switch	Cisco	26-port	Gigabit	Smart	Switch	-	2	buc	6.	Switch	Cisco	50-
port	Gigabit	Smart	Switch	-	2	buc	7.	Licenta	Sistem	Operare	Microsoft	Windows	Server	2012
Standard	R2	-	1	buc	8.	Licente	de	acces	Windows	Server	2012	-	Windows	Sever	CAL	2016
OLP	NL	Gov	Device	CAL	-	70	buc


